

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 124  
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09124  
 DISTRICT : S1  
 CONTRACT TIME : 12/08/09 COMPLETION DATE

COUNTIES : ATLANTIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 ROUTE 30, PAVEMENT REHABILITATION, ATLANTIC COUNTY  
 HAMMONTON TOWN & MULLICA TOWNSHIP, ATLANTIC COUNTY

URBAN

PROJECT(S) : FS-0016(157)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC	\$ 2,037,000.00	100.0000%
2	S8297 A.E. STONE	\$ 2,141,199.92	105.1154%
3	M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$ 2,417,240.44	118.6667%
4	G5094 GLASGOW INC	\$ 2,536,820.68	124.5371%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		( 2 ) S8297 A.E. STONE		( 3 ) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 151003M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	LUMP	13500.00000	13500.00	14000.00000	14000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0004 153003P PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0005 153012P TRAINEES	1300.000 HOUR	0.01000	13.00	0.01000	13.00	0.01000	13.00
0006 154003P MOBILIZATION	LUMP	50000.00000	50000.00	145000.00000	145000.00	240000.00000	240000.00
0010 157003M CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LUMP	5659.89000	5659.89	2500.00000	2500.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0014 159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	36.000 U	0.01000	0.36	150.00000	5400.00	1.00000	36.00
0015 159006M DRUM	139.000 U	0.01000	1.39	25.00000	3475.00	1.00000	139.00
0016 159009M TRAFFIC CONE	139.000 U	0.01000	1.39	25.00000	3475.00	25.00000	3475.00
0017 159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	734.000 SF	0.01000	7.34	15.00000	11010.00	7.00000	5138.00
0018 159015M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'	1.000 U	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00	450.00000	450.00
0019 159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	1.000 U	4500.00000	4500.00	500.00000	500.00	5000.00000	5000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 124  
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09124  
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : ATLANTIC

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(( 1 ) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		(( 2 ) S8297 A.E. STONE		(( 3 ) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0020 159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	2.000	U	4500.00000	9000.00	10000.00000	20000.00	10000.00000	20000.00
0021 159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	3.000	U	0.01000	0.03	100.00000	300.00	1.00000	3.00
0022 159126M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"	102865.000	LF	0.15000	15429.75	0.15000	15429.75	0.17000	17487.05
0023 159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	2500.000	HOURL	0.01000	25.00	0.01000	25.00	0.01000	25.00
0024 159144M EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE	10.000	U	0.01000	0.10	0.01000	0.10	60.00000	600.00
0025 160003M FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT		LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00	8000.00000	8000.00	8000.00000	8000.00
0026 160006M ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT		LUMP	43300.00000	43300.00	43300.00000	43300.00	43300.00000	43300.00
0027 161003P FINAL CLEANUP		LUMP	500.00000	500.00	100.00000	100.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0028 201003P CLEARING SITE		LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00	30000.00000	30000.00	30000.00000	30000.00
0029 401009P HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	138264.000	SY	1.50000	207396.00	2.00000	276528.00	3.33000	460419.12
0030 401022M GEOTEXTILE, PAVING FABRIC	138264.000	SY	1.00000	138264.00	1.00000	138264.00	1.45000	200482.80
0031 401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE	69885.000	LF	0.32000	22363.20	0.30000	20965.50	0.34000	23760.90
0032 401033M TACK COAT 64-22	34572.000	GAL	0.90000	31114.80	1.50000	51858.00	1.00000	34572.00
0033 401063M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURS	26186.000	T	52.40000	1372146.40	48.00000	1256928.00	45.00000	1178370.00
0034 602210M BICYCLE SAFE GRATE	7.000	U	230.00000	1610.00	300.00000	2100.00	300.00000	2100.00
0035 602214M INLET FACE PLATE	3.000	U	100.00000	300.00	300.00000	900.00	400.00000	1200.00
0036 610003M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"	100391.000	LF	0.30000	30117.30	0.27000	27105.57	0.27000	27105.57
0037 610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC	643.000	SF	3.15000	2025.45	3.00000	1929.00	3.00000	1929.00
0038 610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	567.000	U	23.40000	13267.80	22.00000	12474.00	22.00000	12474.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 124  
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09124  
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : ATLANTIC

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) A7242 ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		( 2 ) S8297 A.E. STONE		( 3 ) M6816 MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0039 610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	8.000	U	23.40000	187.20	22.00000	176.00	22.00000	176.00
0040 610021M RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	282.000	U	23.40000	6598.80	22.00000	6204.00	22.00000	6204.00
0041 701012P 1 1/2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	80.000	LF	0.01000	0.80	1.00000	80.00	1.00000	80.00
0042 702048M LOOP DETECTOR	200.000	LF	30.00000	6000.00	40.00000	8000.00	40.00000	8000.00
0043 702051P LOOP DETECTOR CABLE	200.000	LF	2.00000	400.00	5.00000	1000.00	5.00000	1000.00
0044 401108M CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT	45.000	U	140.00000	6300.00	200.00000	9000.00	150.00000	6750.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,997,030.00	\$	2,117,539.92	\$	2,364,289.44
SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING								
0007 155006M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP	1.000	U	20000.00000	20000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
0008 155024M FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE	9.000	MO	1700.00000	15300.00	1.00000	9.00	2500.00000	22500.00
0009 155039M TELEPHONE SERVICE		LUMP	2250.00000	2250.00	2250.00000	2250.00	2250.00000	2250.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	37,550.00	\$	17,259.00	\$	44,750.00
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)								
0002 152003P OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	500.00000	500.00	3000.00000	3000.00	4000.00000	4000.00
0003 152009P POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE		LUMP	500.00000	500.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,000.00	\$	3,001.00	\$	4,001.00
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL								
0011 158030M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'	20.000	U	40.00000	800.00	100.00000	2000.00	100.00000	2000.00
0012 158033M INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'	6.000	U	70.00000	420.00	200.00000	1200.00	200.00000	1200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 124  
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09124  
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : ATLANTIC

SET-ASIDE :

		( 1 ) A7242		( 2 ) S8297		( 3 ) M6816		
		ARAWAK PAVING CO INC		A.E. STONE		MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0013 158072M	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1	2.000 U	100.00000	200.00	100.00000	200.00	500.00000	1000.00
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,420.00	\$	3,400.00	\$	4,200.00
	CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	2,037,000.00	\$	2,141,199.92	\$	2,417,240.44

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 124  
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09124  
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : ATLANTIC

SET-ASIDE :

		( 4 ) G5094	( )	( )
		GLASGOW INC		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY				
0001	151003M	LUMP	6340.00000	6340.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND			
0004	153003P	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE			
0005	153012P	1300.000 HOUR	1.00000	1300.00
	TRAINEES			
0006	154003P	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00
	MOBILIZATION			
0010	157003M	LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT			
0014	159003M	36.000 U	1.00000	36.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE			
0015	159006M	139.000 U	1.00000	139.00
	DRUM			
0016	159009M	139.000 U	1.00000	139.00
	TRAFFIC CONE			
0017	159012M	734.000 SF	8.00000	5872.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS			
0018	159015M	1.000 U	975.00000	975.00
	CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8'			
0019	159027M	1.000 U	480.00000	480.00
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'			
0020	159030M	2.000 U	3200.00000	6400.00
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
0021	159108M	3.000 U	2400.00000	7200.00
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION			
0022	159126M	102865.000 LF	0.17000	17487.05
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4"			
0023	159141M	2500.000 HOUR	1.00000	2500.00
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER			
0024	159144M	10.000 U	125.00000	1250.00
	EMERGENCY TOWING SERVICE			
0025	160003M	LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00
	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT			
0026	160006M	LUMP	43300.00000	43300.00
	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT			

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 124  
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09124  
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : ATLANTIC

SET-ASIDE :

=====								
				( 4 ) G5094	( )	( )		
				GLASGOW INC				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
-----								
0027	161003P		LUMP	2420.00000		2420.00		
	FINAL CLEANUP							
0028	201003P		LUMP	1.00000		1.00		
	CLEARING SITE							
0029	401009P	138264.000	SY	2.34000		323537.76		
	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS							
0030	401022M	138264.000	SY	1.45000		200482.80		
	GEOTEXTILE, PAVING FABRIC							
0031	401027M	69885.000	LF	0.35000		24459.75		
	POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE							
0032	401033M	34572.000	GAL	1.15000		39757.80		
	TACK COAT 64-22							
0033	401063M	26186.000	T	64.80000		1696852.80		
	HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 H 76 SURFACE COURS							
0034	602210M	7.000	U	300.00000		2100.00		
	BICYCLE SAFE GRATE							
0035	602214M	3.000	U	325.00000		975.00		
	INLET FACE PLATE							
0036	610003M	100391.000	LF	0.27000		27105.57		
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN 4"							
0037	610009M	643.000	SF	3.00000		1929.00		
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, THERMOPLASTIC							
0038	610012M	567.000	U	21.95000		12445.65		
	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS							
0039	610018M	8.000	U	21.95000		175.60		
	RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS							
0040	610021M	282.000	U	21.95000		6189.90		
	RPM, BI-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS							
0041	701012P	80.000	LF	1.00000		80.00		
	1 1/2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT							
0042	702048M	200.000	LF	40.00000		8000.00		
	LOOP DETECTOR							
0043	702051P	200.000	LF	5.00000		1000.00		
	LOOP DETECTOR CABLE							
0044	401108M	45.000	U	52.00000		2340.00		
	CORE SAMPLES, HOT MIX ASPHALT							
	SECTION TOTALS			\$ 2,488,270.68		\$		\$
-----								
SECTION 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING							

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 124  
 LETTING DATE : 05/14/09 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 09124  
 DISTRICT : S1

COUNTIES : ATLANTIC

SET-ASIDE :

		( 4 ) G5094		( )		( )	
		GLASGOW INC					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
0007	155006M	1.000 U	15300.00000	15300.00			
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B SET UP						
0008	155024M	9.000 MO	1810.00000	16290.00			
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE B MAINTENANCE						
0009	155039M	LUMP	2250.00000	2250.00			
	TELEPHONE SERVICE						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	33,840.00	\$		\$
-----							
SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)							
0002	152003P	LUMP	4340.00000	4340.00			
	OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE						
0003	152009P	LUMP	5150.00000	5150.00			
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	9,490.00	\$		\$
-----							
SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL							
0011	158030M	20.000 U	155.00000	3100.00			
	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 2' X 4'						
0012	158033M	6.000 U	190.00000	1140.00			
	INLET FILTER TYPE 2, 4' X 4'						
0013	158072M	2.000 U	490.00000	980.00			
	OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1						
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	5,220.00	\$		\$
-----							
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	2,536,820.68	\$	0.00	\$

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,